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Turismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo

13 Etapa Turismo Nacional Pro Interlagos 3,309 km

39 Treino 05/08/2022 13:40 . .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:40:02

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(16) Mathias de Valle

1 13:57:07.520 2:06.964 52.621 36.881 37.462 154,7
2 13:59:09.432 2:01.912 47.910 36.502 37.500 186,9
3 14:01:11.237 2:01.805 47.888 36.531 37.386 186,9
p4 14:03:31.918 2:20.681 47.952 40.707 187,6
(4) Augusto C. de Freitas
1 13:45:08.298 2:02.574 48.368 36.670 37.536 186,9
2 13:47:10.716 2:02.418 48.212 36.635 37.571 188,3
3 13:49:13.461 2:02.745 48.300 36.907 37.538 187,6
4 13:51:16.377 2:02.916 47.964 37.319 37.633 189,9
5 13:53:18.936 2:02.559 48.008 37.044 37.507 189,3
6 13:55:43.456 2:24.520 1:01.100 45.581 37.839 188,6
p7 13:58:03.298 2:19.842 48.619 38.535 188,3
8 14:02:59.224 4:55.926 39.065 37.793
9 14:05:03.844 2:04.620 47.915 39.007 37.698 189,3
10 14:07:19.400 2:15.556 54.058 43.700 37.798 188,3
pll 14:09:50.372 2:30.972 48.699 41.488 188,6
(329) Leonardo Reis/ Rafael Reis
1 13:46:35.374 2:07.562 52.398 37.289 37.875 146,0
2 13:48:38.356 2:02.982 48.104 37.225 37.653 186,0
3 13:50:44.127 2:05.771 48.081 38.290 39.400 186,0
4 13:52:47.088 2:02.961 48.000 37.052 37.909 187,6
p5 13:55:11.838 2:24.750 47.944 38.436 186,6
6 14:00:25.899 5:14.061 37.860 37.723
7 14:02:28.394 2:02.495 48.148 36.762 37.585 186,3
8 14:04:30.915 2:02.521 48.137 36.743 37.641 187,6
9 14:06:33.432 2:02.517 47.976 36.686 37.855 187,6
10 14:08:36.162 2:02.730 48.028 36.884 37.818 188,3
11 14:10:52.194 2:16.032 53.509 44,794 37.729 187,6
(199) Marcelo Ditripa
1 13:45:05.521 2:03.637 48.339 37.266 38.032 184,4
2 13:47:08.769 2:03.248 48.423 36.958 37.867 185,3
3 13:49:11.855 2:03.086 48.136 37.127 37.823 186,0
4 13:51:30.137 2:18.282 59.948 40.548 37.786 187,3
5 13:53:33.549 2:03.412 48.228 37.489 37.695 187,6
6 13:55:54.959 2:21.410 50.740 52.748 37.922 187,3
p7 13:58:11.990 2:17.031 48.353 40.391 186,9
8 14:03:19.620 5:07.630 56.061 38.125
p9 14:05:48.388 2:28.768 54.233 42.228 187,3
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Turismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo
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Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:40:02
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(65) Guilherme Sirtoli /Thiago W. Rizzo
1 13:45:39.957 2:19.864 59.839 41.509 38.516 1371
2 13:47:44.166 2:04.209 48.593 37.402 38.214 187,3
3 13:49:48.721 2:04.555 48.939 37.440 38.176 186,3
4 13:51:53.342 2:04.621 48.810 37.556 38.255 186,9
5 13:53:57.978 2:04.636 48.797 37.577 38.262 186,9
p6 13:56:13.552 2:15.574 48.735 37.812 186,6
7 14:00:55.739 4:42.187 37.810 38.524
8 14:03:00.870 2:05.131 48.944 37.882 38.305 184,7
9 14:05:05.730 2:04.860 48.646 37.895 38.319 187,6
10 14:07:10.526 2:04.796 48.803 37.531 38.462 186,9
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